
VILLAGE OF GILBERTS  

87 GALLIGAN ROAD,  

GILBERTS IL. 60136 

 2018 MEETING CALENDAR 

Meeting  Time Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec 

Village Board of Trustees 
 7:00 PM 1/2 

1/16 

2/6 

2/20 

3/6 

3/20 

4/3 

4/17 

5/1 

5/15 

6/5 

6/19 

7/3 

7/17 

8/7 

8/21 

9/4 

9/18 

10/2 

10/16 

11/6 

11/20 

12/4 

12/18 

Committee of the Whole 
 7:00 PM 1/9 2/13 3/13 4/10 5/8 6/12 7/10 8/14 9/11 10/9 11/13 12/11 

Police Pension Fund   

Board  6:00 PM 
 

 
    

 
    

 
    

 
  

Police Commission 
 6:00 PM 

 On An 

As 

Needed 

 Basis 

                      

Zoning Board of Appeals 
 7:00 PM 

 On An 

As 

Needed 

 Basis 

                      

Plan Commission 
7:00 PM 

On An 

As 

Needed 

 Basis 

           

Note:  Meetings that fall on a holiday will be rescheduled to an appropriate date. 

 

Special Meetings are noticed at least 48 hours prior to the meeting. 

 

Meeting Cancellations are posted at least 48 hours prior to the meeting. 


