

VILLAGE OF GILBERTS 87 GALLIGAN ROAD, GILBERTS IL. 60136 2018 MEETING CALENDAR

Meeting	Time	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Village Board of Trustees	7:00 PM	1/2	2/6	3/6	4/3	5/1	6/5	7/3	8/7	9/4	10/2	11/6	12/4
		1/16	2/20	3/20	4/17	5/15	6/19	7/17	8/21	9/18	10/16	11/20	12/18
Committee of the Whole	7:00 PM	1/9	2/13	3/13	4/10	5/8	6/12	7/10	8/14	9/11	10/9	11/13	12/11
Police Pension Fund Board	6:00 PM												
Police Commission	6:00 PM	On An As Needed Basis											
Zoning Board of Appeals	7:00 PM	On An As Needed Basis											
Plan Commission	7:00 PM	On An As Needed Basis											

Note: Meetings that fall on a holiday will be rescheduled to an appropriate date.

Special Meetings are noticed at least 48 hours prior to the meeting.

Meeting Cancellations are posted at least 48 hours prior to the meeting.